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2019 Bedford County Fair Schedule
SATURDAY, JULY 13TH - BEDFORD COUNTY FAIREST OF THE FAIR

MONDAY, JULY 22ND

THURSDAY, JULY 25TH

FRIDAY, JULY 26TH

WEDNESDAY, JULY 24TH

TUESDAY, JULY 23RD

SUNDAY, JULY 21ST

SATURDAY, JULY 20TH

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m. 
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m. 

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m. 
7:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

*All pageants held at Shelbyville Central High School Auditorium

Precious Miss Bedford County Fair
Baby Miss Bedford County Fair
Toddler Miss Bedford County Fair
Tiny Miss Bedford County Fair
Petite Miss Bedford County Fair
Little Miss Bedford County Fair

Home Ec/Ag Exhibit Judging
Open Dairy Heifer Show
Opening Ceremony
Green Thumb Challenge Awards
Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
4-H Chick Chain 
Youth Competition Night
Chase Clanton & Vintage Vibes - Entertainment
- Sponsor Randy Saddler Shelbyville Record Shop

Bicycle Competition

Special Needs Day
Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
Smoker Truck & Tractor Pull Registration
Open Beef Show
Smoker Truck & Tractor Pull
There will be a 50-50 Drawing (Board Members 
& Their Immediate Family Not Elilgible to Win)
"Mid-State Cloggers" Entertainment
The Music City Quartet - Entertainment

Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
Mini Pull Registration
Open Sheep Show
Mini Pull
All Pleasure Horse Show
Brett Bone - Entertainment
Mary Katherine Williams - Entertainment

SUNDAY, JULY 28TH

1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Pickup

SATURDAY, JULY 27TH

9:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Miniature Donkey Show
Kiddie Parade Registration
Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
Kiddie Parade
Antique Tractor Pull
Central Region 4-H Meat Goat Show
Poultry & Rabbit Show Awards (poultry barn)
Mule Show
Jeff Whitlow and the Old Barn Band
George Jones Tribute & Rocking Chair Give-A-Way

•Schedule Subject To Change•
Farmer For The Day • Different Events Nightly

CARNIVAL OPENS
6:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Tuesday - Friday
Saturday Matinee
Saturday

Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public 
Sr. Citizens Day Opening Ceremonies
Youth Day (4-14) @ Ag/Extension Center $1.00 
Sr. Citizens Day Activities (55+) $2.00
Receiving Poultry and Rabbit Entries
Open & Junior Eggs (see rules)
Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
"Poultry Trivia" registration
Fun Dog Show registration
Cornhole Tournament
"Poultry Trivia"
Faith/Patriotic Night - Chris Bobo, 
Southside Church of Christ

Fun Dog Show
The 99 - Gospel Entertainment

Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
Cruise In
Open Beef Show
Boots, Beaus, And Bling Pageant 
Decorate A Hat Contest

Receiving Home Ec/Ag Exhibits
Receiving Green Thumb Challenge
Receiving Hat Contest Entries

Kickoff Party With Music by Carly Collura, 
Carters Chord & Trailer Choir

Junior Miss Bedford County Fair 
Mrs. Bedford Supreme
Mrs. Bedford County Fair

Young Miss Bedford County Fair
Miss Bedford County Fair

Girls 0-11 months
Girls 12-23 months
Girls 2-3 years
Girls 4-5 years
Girls 6-7 years
Girls 8-10 years

Girls 11-12 years 
Women 21 & up, Single
Married women of 
any age
Girls 13-15 years
Girls 16-20 years

Fair Office: 931-684-0760

Live Music All Day Saturday

See Our Facebook Page or website for updates
bedfordcountytnfair.org


