2019 Bedford County Fair Schedule

SATURDAY, JULY 13TH BEDFORD COUNTY FAIREST OF THE FAIR

2:00 р.м.	Precious Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 0-1
2:30 р.м.	Baby Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 12-
3:00 р.м.	Toddler Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 2-3
3:30 р.м.	Tiny Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 4-5
4:00 р.м.	Petite Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 6-7
4:30 p.m.	Little Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 8-1

Girls 0-11 months Girls 12-23 months Girls 2-3 years Girls 4-5 years Girls 6-7 years Girls 8-10 years

SATURDAY, JULY 20TH

6:00 p.m.

Kickoff Party With Music by Carly Collura, Carters Chord & Trailer Choir

SUNDAY, JULY 21ST

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Receiving Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Receiving Green Thumb Challenge Receiving Hat Contest Entries

MONDAY, JULY 22ND

9:00 A.M 12:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 6:00 P.M. 7:30 P.M.	Home Ec/Ag Exhibit Judging Open Dairy Heifer Show Opening Ceremony Green Thumb Challenge Awards Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public 4-H Chick Chain Youth Competition Night
7:30 p.m.	Chase Clanton & Vintage Vibes - Entertainment - Sponsor Randy Saddler Shelbyville Record Shop
8:00 р.м.	Bicycle Competition

TUESDAY, JULY 23RD

4:00 p.m 9:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m 9:00 p.m.	Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public Cruise In
6:00 p.m.	Open Beef Show
6:00 p.m.	Boots, Beaus, And Bling Pageant
7:30 р.м.	Decorate A Hat Contest

WEDNESDAY, JULY 24TH

9:00 а.м 1:00 р.м.	Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
10:00 а.м.	Sr. Citizens Day Opening Ceremonies
10:00 A.M 2:00 P.M.	Youth Day (4-14) @ Ag/Extension Center \$1.00
10:00 а.м 2:00 р.м.	Sr. Citizens Day Activities (55+) \$2.00
10:00 а.м 6:00 р.м.	Receiving Poultry and Rabbit Entries
10:00 а.м 6:00 р.м.	Open & Junior Eggs (see rules)
4:00 р.м 9:00 р.м.	Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
6:30 р.м.	"Poultry Trivia" registration
7:00 р.м.	Fun Dog Show registration
7:00 р.м.	Cornhole Tournament
7:00 р.м.	"Poultry Trivia"
7:00 р.м.	Faith/Patriotic Night - Chris Bobo, Southside Church of Christ
7:30 р.м.	Fun Dog Show
8:00 р.м.	The 99 - Gospel Entertainment

See Our Facebook Page or website for updates bedfordcountytnfair.org

5:00 p.m.	Junior Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 11-12 years
5:30 р.м.	Mrs. Bedford Supreme	Women 21 & up, Single
	Mrs. Bedford County Fair	Married women of
6:00 р.м.		any age
6:30 р.м.	Young Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 13-15 years
7:00 р.м.	Miss Bedford County Fair	Girls 16-20 years
*All page	eants held at Shelbyville Central I	ligh School Auditorium

THURSDAY, JULY 25TH

10:00 а.м 2:00 р.м. 4:00 р.м 9:00 р.м.	Special Needs Day Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
6:00 P.M.	Smoker Truck & Tractor Pull Registration
6:00 р.м.	Open Beef Show
7:00 р.м.	Smoker Truck & Tractor Pull
	There will be a 50-50 Drawing (Board Members
	& Their Immediate Family Not Elilgible to Win)
7:00 p.m.	"Mid-State Cloggers" Entertainment
8:00 p.m.	The Music City Quartet - Entertainment
	-

FRIDAY, JULY 26TH

4:00 р.м 9:00 р.м.	Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
6:00 p.m.	Mini Pull Registration
6:00 p.m.	Open Sheep Show
7:00 p.m.	Mini Pull
7:00 p.m.	All Pleasure Horse Show
7:00 P.M.	Brett Bone - Entertainment
8:00 p.m.	Mary Katherine Williams - Entertainment

SATURDAY, JULY 27TH

9:30 а.м.	Miniature Donkey Show
12:30 р.м.	Kiddie Parade Registration
1:00 р.м 9:00 р.м.	Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Open to the Public
1:00 р.м.	Kiddie Parade
1:00 р.м.	Antique Tractor Pull
3:30 р.м.	Central Region 4-H Meat Goat Show
6:30 р.м.	Poultry & Rabbit Show Awards (poultry barn)
7:00 р.м.	Mule Show
8:00 p.m.	Jeff Whitlow and the Old Barn Band
	George Jones Tribute & Rocking Chair Give-A-Way

Live Music All Day Saturday

SUNDAY, JULY 28TH

1:00 р.м. - 3:00 р.м. Home Ec/Ag Exhibits Pickup

CARNIVAL OPENS

6:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m 3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Tuesday - Friday Saturday Matinee Saturday

•Schedule Subject To Change• Farmer For The Day • Different Events Nightly

Fair Office: 931-684-0760